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Far Western District NorCal West Div.
California, May 3, 2002

SONGS

Jeannine I Dream Of

Make 'Em Laugh
Side By Side

When I Grow Too 0Ol1d

Lilac Time

To Dream

At The Moving Picture Ball

Always

Chattanooga Choo Choo

Ain't Misbehavin'

Baby Won't You Please Come Home

So Long, Mother

For Me And My Gal

California Here I Come
What Ever Happened The 0ld Songs

My Melancholy Baby

Let The End Of World Come Tomorrow

Moment I Saw Your Eyes

Ain't Misbehavin'

Dinah/Carolina In Morning Medley

Let's Get Away From

It All

Wait 'Til The Sun Shines, Nellie

Pretty Baby (Parody)

I'm Forever Blowing Bubbles (Parody

* Indicates a Novice Quartet.

** Indicates a Senior Quartet.

The Novice Champion is Adagio.
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SNG

149

148
145

141
130

126
132

128
126

128

127

128
114

106
111

110
108

106
116

112

92

85

Those quartets scoring 768 or more points qualify for the District Fall Contest.
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K. Taylor-FwWD T. Gentry-JAD J. Bagby-CSD A.
Gasper—-RMD
D. Arrington-RMD P. Ordaz-FWD D. Thomas-MAD J. Liles-LOL
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